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Building Permit No./ Development Permit No./

No. de permis
construction

41119

41173

41219

41293

41313

No. de permis
aménagement

41120

41174

41202

41218

41220

41262

41294

41314

PID / NID

05087440

05123401

05120977

05116264

05120977

05123336

05121611

00644997

S0UTH

Regional Service Commission SUD
Commission de services régionaux

Development & Building Permit List - November 2024

Location / Endroit

371 Pine Glen Rd,35
Riverview

145 Carrington Drive,35

Riverview

219 Runneymeade,35
Riverview

72 Venetian Drive,35
Riverview

219 Runneymeade,35
Riverview

Carrington drive,35
Riverview

18 Orin drive road,35
Riverview

30 Garland Drive,35
Riverview

Description

New construction of three, 120 ft x 20 ft industrial
buildings (mini storage) as per plans.

New 3 bedrooms single dwelling unit, with a
basement, an attached garage and a rear deck, as
per site plan.

Construct a shed measuring 92.7 sq feet, featuring
a 6 feet high wood fence, as per pan. No water, no
sewer, no overnight accommodation.

Construct a 1825sqft. single dwelling unit with a
859sqft. accessory dwelling unit and a 581sqft.
attached garage as per plans.

Construct a detached deck measuring 460 sq feet.

Build a new single dwelling unit with a 1626 sqft first
floor, a 1626 sqft basement, a 168 sqft attached
deck, a 40 sqft front porch, a 484 sqft attached

40 x 10 addition to existing rear deck

Build a new 6'x8' front deck

Value / Valeur

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

Value /
Valeur :

$579469

$382035

$7359

$459245

$11500

$409290

$10000

$1200




